
 

JANUARY 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   New Year's Day    

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
        

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

    
5:30 pm 
COMA Committee 
SCR   

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

       

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 

Australia Day  
Australia Day Public 
Holiday       

 



 

FEBRUARY 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

       

 

 
2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

SRs and SCC return  
 

Principal’s welcome 
Drinks  

4pm FA&RM 
committee  

Leader’s Dinner  
5pm Fellows  
6.30pm Chaplain’s  
6.30pm Alumni  

 

Welcome Week 1 
JFH Registration 
Day 
FD1 First year Formal 
dinner  
  

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 Welcome Week 1 
 

Welcome Week 1 
 
Regatta Day Public 
Holiday 

Welcome Week 1 
 

Welcome Week 1 
 

Welcome Week 1 
5.30pm Council 
meeting 
5:15pm COMA  
committee SCR 

Welcome Week 1 
 

Welcome Week 2 
 
Returning students 
Registration Day  

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 Welcome Week 2 Welcome Week 2 

UTAS  O-Week 
 
FD 2 (Building 
dinner)  

Welcome Week 2 
UTAS  O-Week 
 

Welcome Week 2 
UTAS  O-Week 
 

Welcome Week 2  
UTAS  O-Week 
 
 

Welcome Week 2 
UTAS  O-Week 
 

Welcome Week 2 
 
Commencement 
ceremony and 
dinner FD 3 

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 

 

 
Semester 1 begins 

 
 

 

 
 

  

 



 

MARCH 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

Beginning of year 
worship service       
5-5:30 pm 

FD 4  

 
 

 Red Frogs 
Movie Night 

 

 

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
  Eight-hour day 

public holiday  

 
Red Frogs 

5.15pm Culture 
Committee Meeting 
 

5:30pm COMA 
Committee 
 

Christ Intercollege 
Cocktail (ICC) 

70th Birthday 
Celebrations  
Community 
Photograph and 
cake (TBC) 
 
 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 10am Softball Semi-
Final 
2pm Cricket Semi-
Final 

FD 5 (Health 
Sciences dinner) 

4pm FA&RM 
committee meeting 
 

Jane Corona Crawl 5pm Fellows  
6.30pm Alumni 
  

10am COMA 
Seminar Frances 
Parsons 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 10am Softball Final 

2pm Cricket Final 
UTAS Sem 1 Census 
Date 

 
FD 6 

  5.30pm Council 
AGM and General 
meeting 
 

 

 

 

 
29 30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

  
Holi Festivale 

FD 7 (Fellows Dinner)  

 

    

 



 

APRIL 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   

   Jane Sober ICC 
Lawn Bowls 

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

Semi /Final 
Badminton  

FD 8   

Easter Egg Hunt  

Mid-sem break 
begins  

Good Friday  

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

Easter Sunday 
Easter Monday 
public Holiday  

Easter Tuesday 
Public Holiday  

Jane staff Toil Day  

Classes resume  
5:30pm COMA 
Committee SCR 
 

 

 

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 FD 9  

Table Tennis Semi 5.15pm Culture 
Committee  
Table Tennis Final 
 

  

Anzac Day Public 
Holiday 

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 

 FD 10 (Alumni 
Dinner) 

4pm FA&RM 
committee  
 

 5pm Fellows  
6.30pm Alumni 
   

 



 

MAY 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 2 

     

80s/90s Soccer Training 

 

 
3 

 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

AGFEST        7 
 
 

AGFEST            8 
 
 

 AGFEST           9 
 12:30-4:30 PM 

Soccer Finals 
FD 11   

 5.30pm Council 
meeting 
 

Fisher Intercollege 
Cocktail 
 

Jane’s Got Talent 

 

 
10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 FD 12 
  5:30pm COMA 

Committee SCR   
 

 Laser Skirmish 
Treasurer’s Drinks 

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
Rugby Semi Final 
 

FD 13 
  

 
 70th Birthday 

celebrations 
Tree Planting and 
Cocktail Party  
  

 
24 25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

Rugby Finals 
Rugby Franny P FD 14 Sem 1 

Valedictory Dinner  
 

5.15pm Culture 
Committee Meeting 

 Semester 1 ends 
Swotvac and Quiet 
time begins  

 
 

31 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

      Exams begin 

 



 

JUNE 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 

8 Ball Tournament  

4pm FA&RM 
committee 

 
5pm Fellows  
6.30pm Alumni   

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
  Queen’s Birthday 

Public Holiday  
  

5.30pm Council 
meeting   

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

    
5:30pm COMA 
Committee SCR   

 
  

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

  Exams and Quiet 
time end 

Mid-year break 
begins    

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

       

 



 

JULY 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

Semester 2 
Welcome Week 

Semester 2 
Welcome Week 

Semester 2 
Welcome Week 

Semester 2 Welcome 
Week 
 
5.15pm Culture 
Committee  

Semester 2 
Welcome Week 
 
5:30pm COMA 
Committee SCR   
 

Semester 2 
Welcome Week 

Semester 2 
Welcome Week 

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

 
Semester 2 begins  
FD 15 (Fellows 
Dinner)   

4pm FA&RM 
committee 
 

Pub Crawl 
 

5pm Fellows  
4.00pm Chaplain’s  
6.30pm Alumni 
 

International Movie 
Night 
Sleep Out 

 

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 Debating Semi Final 

FD 16  

Debating Final 
 

 5.30pm Council 
meeting 
Basketball Semi 
Final 

 

Christ Sober ICC 

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 Olympics Day Event 

FD 17 Christmas in 
July    

6-9 pm Basketball 
Final 

  

 



 

AUGUST 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

      

Quiz Night 
Fresher Franny P 

 

 
2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

    5:30pm COMA  
committee SCR 

Live at Jane 

 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

Car Rally Begins UTAS Sem 2 Census 
date  
 
FD 18  

    
Jane Ball 

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
Football Semi 
Final FD 19 Rhodes 

Scholars dinner TBC  
 

5.15pm Culture 
Committee     

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

Football Final 
Football Party 

FD 20  
4pm FA&RM 
committee  

 
5pm Fellows  
4.00pm Chaplain’s  
6.30pm Alumni 

  

 
 

30 31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

 Mid sem break 
begins  

   Mid sem break ends  
 



 

SEPTEMBER 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

    5.30pm Council 
meeting  

10am COMA 
Seminar FP   

 

 

 
6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
  FD 21    

5:30pm COMA 
Committee SCR   
 

Jane Intercollege 
Cocktail (ICC) 

Art Show ICC Fisher 

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
70th Birthday 
Celebrations 
Church Service  

 

Netball Semi Final 
70th Birthday 
Celebrations 
FD 22 Founder’s Day 

Netball Final Jane Play Opening  
Night 

Jane Play Closing 
Night 

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 Bake Off 

FD 23      

Fisher sober ICC 

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

 FD 24 (Law/Business 
dinner)  

Volleyball Semi-
Final 

5.15pm Culture 
Committee Meeting    

 



 

OCTOBER 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

    

5:30pm COMA 
Committee SCR   
Volleyball Final 
 

Jane Franny P SCC Elections 
International Quiz 
Night 

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

Car Rally 

FD 25 
4pm FA&RM 
committee  

 
5pm Fellows  
4.00pm Chaplain’s  
6.30pm Alumni 

 Changeover 

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 Christ Sober ICC 

FD 26 Valedictory   
5.30pm Council 
meeting 

Sem 2 ends  
 
Last Chance Franny 
P 
Committee Skulls 

Swotvac and Quiet 
time begins 

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

    Hobart Show Day 
Public Holiday 

Jane staff Toil Day  Exams begin 

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

       

 



 

NOVEMBER 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

       

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
   

Exams and Quiet 
time end 
 
Pub Crawl 

5.15pm Culture 
Committee 

5:30pm COMA 
Committee SCR   
 
Kickback 

 
Resident’s check 
out 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

  4pm FA&RM 
committee  

 
5pm Fellows  
6.30pm Alumni 

70th Birthday 
celebrations Return 
to Jane Weekend  

70th Birthday 
celebrations Return 
to Jane Weekend 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

70th Birthday 
celebrations Return 
to Jane Weekend 

   5.30pm Council 
meeting   

 

 
29 30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

       

 



 

DECEMBER 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

    

Senior Common 
Room Dinner, 
celebrating Jane 
Franklin’s birthday 

  

 

 
6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
     

5:30pm COMA 
Committee SCR   

 
  

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

       

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

     Christmas Day 
public holiday  

Boxing day public 
holiday  

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 

       

 


